2023-35
2022-377
2023-1141
2020-2071
2022-2871
2022-2947
2021-3191-A
2021-3191-B
2021-3191-C
2021-3191-D
2021-3191-E
2022-4999
2012-5416
2017-5544
2019-5596
2022-6325
2022-7650

2022-758
2022-1241
2022-2293
2022-2712
2012-2923
2019-3904
2022-4552
2022-4778
2022-5585
2022-5874
2022-6661
2019-6670
2022-6794
2022-6806
2019-6824
2022-7128
2022-7204
2020-7507
2020-7510
2022-8409

2021-1638
2014-4209
2018-4290
2015-7355

SHERIFF SALE JUL 7, 2023

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 10/06/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED CASES
STAYED
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 9/8/23
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

MASTRAIENI
FROSINI
CONNEEL
FIRST LOVE
GLEMZUA
SHEPLER
HIGHLAND PROPERTY
HIGHLAND PROPERTY
HIGHLAND PROPERTY
HIGHLAND PROPERTY
HIGHLAND PROPERTY
SARGENT
FIEBER
SEMANDERES
NOPWASKEY
BAKER
JORDAN / BIZZELL

HORVWALT
CRAMER
BATES-GALEO
COLE
PASSIOTTI
KOVALCIK
WRIGHT
TOKAR
CARMICHAEL
WEIBLE
KASTE
ANDERSON
DAEESSANDRO
SEKORA
ROGERS
JENKINS
ANDERSON
VALLEY NATIONAL
VALLEY NATIONAL
SCOTT

REARDON
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
DAVIDUK

BANKRUPTCY
BANKRUPTCY



