## SHERIFF SALE JUL 7, 2023

	NEW CASES			
2023-35	CONTINUED	10/06/23	MASTRAIENI	
2022-377	CONTINUED	8/4/23	FROSINI	
2023-1141	STAYED		CONNELL	
2020-2071			FIRST LOVE	
2022-2871	CONTINUED	8/4/23	GLEMZUA	
2022-2947			SHEPLER	
2021-3191-A	CONTINUED	9/8/23	HIGHLAND PROPERTY	
2021-3191-B	CONTINUED	9/8/23	HIGHLAND PROPERTY	
2021-3191-C	CONTINUED	9/8/23	HIGHLAND PROPERTY	
2021-3191-D	CONTINUED	9/8/23	HIGHLAND PROPERTY	
2021-3191-E	CONTINUED	9/8/23	HIGHLAND PROPERTY	
2022-4999	CONTINUED	8/4/23	SARGENT	
2012-5416			FIEBER	
2017-5544	CONTINUED	9/8/23	<b>SEMANDERES</b>	BANKRUPTCY
2019-5596	CONTINUED	9/8/23	NOPWASKEY	BANKRUPTCY
2022-6325	CONTINUED	9/8/23	BAKER	
2022-7650	CONTINUED	8/4/23	JORDAN / BIZZELL	
	CONTINUED CASES			
2022-758	STAYED		- <del>HORVWALT</del>	
2022-1241	CONTINUED	8/4/23	CRAMER	
2022-1241	STAYED	0/4/23	BATES / GALLO	
2022-2233	STATED		COLE	
2012-2923	CONTINUED	12/1/23	PASSIOTTI	
2012-2923	CONTINUED	12/1/23	KOVALCIK	
2022-4552			WRIGHT	
2022-4778	CONTINUED	9/8/23	TOKAR	
2022-5585	THIRD PARTY SALE	210123	CARMICHAEL	
2022-5874	CONTINUED	9/8/23	WEIBLE	
2022-6661	THIRD PARTY SALE	210123	KASTE	
2019-6670	CONTINUED	8/4/23	ANDERSON	
2022-6794	STAYED	0/ 1/25	D'ALESSANDRO	
2022-6806	CONTINUED	9/8/23	SEKORA	
2019-6824	CONTINUED	9/8/23	ROGERS	
2022-7128	CONTINUED	8/4/23	JENKINS	
2022-7204	STAYED	0/ 1/25	ANDERSON	
2020-7507	CONTINUED	9/8/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2020-7510	CONTINUED	9/8/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2022-8409	CONTINUED	710123	SCOTT	
	CACEC CONTINUED INDESCRIPT			
2021 1629	CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITE	LY	- DEADDON	
2021-1638 2014-4209			REARDON	
			KIRK MULUOLI EN	
2018-4290			MULHOLLEN	
2015-7355			DAVIDUK	